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Form 24 for 09/18/2013

DALNOST Experiment

GMT

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:05
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:15
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:10-06:20
06:15-06:40
06:20-06:40
06:40-07:10
07:10-07:25
07:25-07:45
07:45-08:10
07:45-08:00
07:45-09:15
08:00-08:15

08:10-09:40

08:15-09:15
09:15-10:15
09:15-10:45

09:40-10:20

10:15-10:45
10:20-10:40
10:40-12:10
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:15
11:15-11:25
12:15-12:25
12:25-13:25
12:30-13:30
13:25-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-15:05
15:10-16:10
15:10-15:40

CREW
CDR

FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5

CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5

CDR

FE-5
FE-6
FE-5

CDR

FE-6
CDR
CDR
FE-5,FE-6
FE-5,FE-6
FE-5,FE-6
FE-5,FE-6
FE-5
CDR,FE-6
FE-5
CDR
CDR
FE-5

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection
Laptop RS2(1) Reboot )
RSS1, RSS2 Reboot SM NCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

PROK- Urine Sampling
REMINDER- reading of reminder
Morning Inspection

REMINDER- reading of reminder
Post-sleep

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
BREAKFAST

Work Prep

Work Prep

ARED Exercise

Private Psychological Conference

URAGAN. Repair of Mounting Bracket of Photo Spectral System ($CC)
Science Hardware. Tagup w/experts (S-band)

T2 Exercise
CEVIS Exercise
ARED Exercise

Prepare Plume Impingement and Deposit Monitoring Unit (BKAO) Hardware
and Accessories for Disposal on ATV4

CYGNUS. Cargo Transfer Operations Review
MATRYOSHKA-R. Monitor LULIN-5 Hardware Readings
Bb[l-2 Exercise, Day 2

CYGNUS. Conference on Cargo Transfer

Review of CBCS visual materials

OBT - Cygnus procedure review

Robotics OBT Debrief

MIDDAY MEAL

MIDDAY MEAL

PROK- prep and diet logging

ISS Emergency OBT

Comm Reconfig after Emergency OBT

VELO Exercise, Day 2

Installation and setup of DIAPASON device. Video camera setup



15:40-15:55
15:40-16:10

16:10-16:35
16:35-16:45

16:35-17:35

16:45-17:00

16:50-16:55
17:00-17:20
17:25-17:55
17:25-17:55
17:50-18:30
17:55-18:15
17:55-18:40
18:15-18:35

18:15-18:20
18:20-18:50
18:30-19:20
18:40-18:50
18:50-19:20
18:50-19:20
19:20-19:35
19:35-21:30
19:35-19:45
19:35-21:25
19:45-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-5
BWN-6

FE-6
CDR

BWN-5

FE-6
FE-5,FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
CDR

FE-5
FE-5
CDR
FE-6
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5

CDR

Ocular Health (OH) — hardware install
ISERV - ISS SERVIR - Evironment visualization and study system.

ISS Emergency OBT Debrief between ISS Crew and MCC
MSPR - laptop install

Smart Switch Router (BPW) Reconfig. ROS-USOS Comm Testing w/o Link
Aggregation. Tagup w/experts (S-band)

DIAPASON powerdown

Ocular Health (OH) - preparation

CB/ISS Crew Conference

Ocular Health (OH) — Medical Support System (CMO) Operator
Ocular Health (OH) — Test Run

COX Maintenance

HRF — Urine Samples Collection Setup

Evening Work Prep

IMS update

Ocular Health (OH) - preparation

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

02/C0O2 Sampling

Ocular Health (OH) — Medical Support System (CMO) Operator
Ocular Health (OH) — Test Performance

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep

Ocular Health (OH) - hardware stow
Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

REMINDER- reading of reminder

REMINDER- reading of reminder

REMINDER- reading of reminder

Sleep

ECON-M. Observations and Photography
URAGAN. Observations and Photography / r/g
Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

Checking mounting status of units and structure elements behind panels
129,130,131,134,135,137,139 8 CM

1. Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC

2. See OSTPV for missing references to US activities.

3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, pre-sleep

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV

End of r/g






